PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE
BANJA LUKA, 3. - 4.6.2023

Disciplina 24 Muski, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
4.6.2023. - 9:15 Startna lista Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 25.53 MURATOVIC, Emir OLBL Banja Luka 25.5.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 227.06 DRACIC, Kenan STSA Sarajevo 5.3.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 27.72 DRACIC, Kenan ZATU Banja Luka 24.7.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - :29.44 BURAZEROVIC, Sami SHSA Banja Luka 20.5.2023.
Boshia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - :31.16 BURAZEROVIC, Sami SHSA Sarajevo 8.10.2022.
G.R. G.R.
Grupa1od 11 Grupa 2 od 11
0 0 PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 OLBL NT
1 KUBUR, Esmir 07 NGSA NT 1 PAVIC, Stefan 14 OLBL NT
2 2 SMAJLEFENDIC, Vedad 11 ZATU NT
3 SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 OLBL NT 3
4 KOSIC, Bojan 04 BOBL NT 4 ALICIC, Tarik 12 ZATU NT
5 SAVIC, Dusan 10 22ABL NT 5
6 BAJIC, Kosta 16 OLBL NT 6
7 7 CAJIC, Petar 15 OLBL NT
8 8 SIROTANOVIC, D. 03 BOSA NT
9 9 PEKEZ, Vuk 11 OLBL NT
Grupa 3 od 11 Grupa4 od 11
0 STEFANOVIC, Stefan 14 OLBL 1:12.35 0 IVANOVIC, Jaksa 13 OLBL 58.04
1 IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 OLBL 1:02.76 1 RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 OLBL 57.31
2 JUGO, lbrahim 13 FLSA 1:02.65 2 PECANAC, Viktor 13 OLBL 56.77
3 ABAZ, Emir 15 FLSA 1:.01.12 3 GOLUB, Nikola 14 OLBL 56.34
4 DURAKOVIC, Vedad 14 ESSA 59.03 4 DJUMISIC, Denis 15 OLBL 55.77
5 KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 BOBL 1:00.87 5 KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 OLBL 56.09
6 OPACIC, Vukasin 13 BOBL 1:01.55 6 DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 OLBL 56.75
7 JORGIC, Mihajlo 13 22ABL 1:02.68 7 IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 OLBL 57.20
8 KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 OLBL 1:04.68 8 DJAJIC, David 15 OLBL 57.88
9 MILJIC, Andrija 12 22ABL 1:31.35 9 VRANAC, Davud 15 FLSA 58.61
Grupa 5 od 11 Grupa 6 od 11
0 0 CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 OLBL 50.48
1 SARADZIC, Petar 09 22ABL 53.81 1 GVERIC, Georgije 13 OLBL 48.51
2 SOLDAT, Savo 14 OLBL 52.73 2 KARAC, Minja 15 OLBL 47.84
3 VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 OLBL 52.12 3 SMILJANIC, David 13 OLBL 47.33
4 DRMAC, Ivano 12 ZRMO 50.99 4 HODZIC, Enes 12 SRSA 46.62
5 STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 OLBL 51.59 5 KAHRIMAN, Nidal 11 ESSA 46.88
6 HALILOVIC, Imran 13 NGSA 52.35 6 JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 OLBL 47.79
7 PERIJA, Evan 15 FLSA 53.39 7 JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 OLBL 47.97
8 8 GAJIC, Aleksa 12 OLBL 50.29
9 RADIC, Mihajlo 14 OLBL 55.19 9 SERDAR, Vuk 12 22ABL 50.78
Grupa 7 od 11 Grupa 8 od 11
0 POPOVIC, Aleksej 13 BOBL 46.32 0 MARKOVIC, Veliko 12 STSA 42.36
1 STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 OLBL 45.64 1 MIROJEVIC, Hamza 13 GKVSSA 41.92
2 FILIPOVIC, Niko 10 ZRMO 45.09 2 GALIC, Niksa 13 OLBL 41.64
3 MESANOVIC, Mak 13 BOSA 44.46 3 DJUMISIC, Damir 13 OLBL 41.15
4 LIGATA, Vedad 13 NGSA 43.82 4 KOVAC, Jan 11 ORMO 38.85
5 MALAGIC, Selmin 08 ESSA 43.92 5 CAVAR, Marko 09 ZRMO 40.37
6 GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 BOBL 44.77 6 TORLO, Mak 11 ORMO 41.37
7 BOSKAILO, Fatih 11  VEMO 45.62 7 AJANOVIC, Berin 10 STSA 41.79
8 BABIC, Nemanja 12 OLBL 46.20 8 BEGOVIC, Denijal 12 ESSA 42.25
9 CVIKO, Mak 13 NGSA 46.60 9 HADZIC, Ismail 10 GKVSSA 43.07
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Grupa 9 od 11
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SUBOTIC, Aljosa
MALESEVIC, Damjan
RACA, Milos
ALIKALFIC, Danis
HASAKOVIC, Ahmed
GRAHOVAC, Relja
KOzIC, Abid

VLACO, Sergej
SIMIC, Pavle
CRNJAK, Petar

Grupa 11 od 11

o
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PITA, Hamza
SOKOL, Harun
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
KVOCKA, Vanja
DRACIC, Kenan
VUCIC, David
BARBARIC, Luka
BASIC, Luka
JURESIC, Viktor
SALISPAHIC, Amsal
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OLBL
VEMO
STSA
BOBL
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GKVSSA
BOBL
OLBL
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ZRMO
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36.77
35.10
32.77
30.76
28.00
29.84
31.16
33.60
36.05
37.81

36.11
33.66
32.17
30.24
27.06
28.95
30.92
32.87
35.23
36.99

Grupa 10 od 11
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VELAGIC, Abdulhadi
KOVACEVIC, Al
TUCKESIC, David
COLIC, Andrej
GUSIC, Tarik
KADIC, Arian
VIDOVIC, Aleksej
KASAGIC, Mateja
SLATINA, Ahmed
UDOVCIC, Ivor
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SHSA
SHSA
BOBL
OLBL
SHSA
STSA
BOBL
BOBL
SRSA
SHSA

36.32
34.95
32.69
30.66
27.39
29.59
31.11
33.31
35.33
37.38
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